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LED Standard
Laryngoscope Blades

Item # Description UOM

MS-464100
MS-46410
MS-46411
MS-46412
MS-46413
MS-46414
MS-464200
MS-46420
MS-46421
MS-46422
MS-46423
MS-46424
MS-466000
MS-46600
MS-46601
MS-46602
MS-46603
MS-46604
MS-466100
MS-46610
MS-46611
MS-46612
MS-46613
MS-46614
MS-46000
MS-46001

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Our Disposable Laryngoscope
blades feature LED bulbs that
deliver a COLD, SAFE, and
BRIGHT light source.

The Stainless Steel blade and aluminum heel
block result in an instrument that is stronger
than a plastic blade.

Macintosh Blade

Miller Blade

LED
light

www.gomedsource.com

Respiratory & Airway

Rev. 1

Disposable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 00
Disposable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 0
Disposable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 1
Disposable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 2
Disposable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 3
Disposable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 4
Disposable Standard Miller Blade, Size 00
Disposable Standard Miller Blade, Size 0
Disposable Standard Miller Blade, Size 1
Disposable Standard Miller Blade, Size 2
Disposable Standard Miller Blade, Size 3
Disposable Standard Miller Blade, Size 4
Reusable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 00
Reusable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 0
Reusable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 1
Reusable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 2
Reusable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 3
Reusable Standard Macintosh Blade, Size 4
Reusable Standard Miller Blade, Size 00
Reusable Standard Miller Blade, Size 0
Reusable Standard Miller Blade, Size 1
Reusable Standard Miller Blade, Size 2
Reusable Standard Miller Blade, Size 3
Reusable Standard Miller Blade, Size 4
Handle, Standard, Adult
Handle, Standard, Pediatric



Speci!cation:

10000

5000

0

Fiber Optic
Disposable

Handle

LED
Disposable

Handle
3X

Brighter

Brightest LED
laryngoscope in

the market

Handles feature
all metal heads.

2 “C-Cell” batteries
included in handle

to boost
LED output

Strong Stainless Steel
reinforcement in the

base making it
stronger than all

plastic base 
laryngoscopes plastic

jacket

Features: Bene!ts:

• Stainless Steel Blades • Max strength and anti-corrosive blades
  o"er better performance and quality. 

• Light Weight Design • Improves balance and maneuverability. 

• Smooth Surface Satin Finish Blades • Round smooth edges for greater patient
  comfort and satin !nish reduces glare for
  airway visualization.

• 2 x C Cell Batteries to Boost LED Light
  Output

• LED bulbs o"er a high quality light with a
  cool bulb for patient comfort. 

• ISO 7376 Compatible: • Complies with general requirements for
  laryngoscopes used for intubation, and
  speci!es critical dimensions for the handle
  and lamp of hook-on type laryngoscopes.
 

Textured metal
handles for

maximum control
and handling


